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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.23 773 F 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.39 767 F 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:00.48 763 F 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.50 762 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.66 756 F 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:00.72 754 F 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:00.76 753 F 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.97 745 F 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.02 743 C 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

1:01.25 735 C 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.38 730 F 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

1:01.38 730 F 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:01.40 729 F 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Edinburgh Un 2

1:01.44 728 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:01.58 723 C 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.67 720 H 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.81 715 H 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.86 713 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:02.18 702 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh  1

1:02.21 701 F 24/09/16 Scottish National Teams Glasgow  1

1:02.30 698 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Edinburgh Un 2

1:02.65 686 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

1:02.69 685 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:02.80 682 F 25/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

1:03.00 675 H 25/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

1:03.02 674 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.13 671 F 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2
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1:03.13 671 F 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:03.18 669 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

1:03.19 669 H 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.45 661 F 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.60 656 H 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

1:04.01 644 H 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:04.20 638 H 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:04.32 634  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Edinburgh Un 2

1:04.41 632 H 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

1:04.94 616 H 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

1:05.29 606 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:06.64 570  21/04/12 FIRST Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

1:06.93 563 C 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.94 563  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Edinburgh Un 2

1:07.61 546 H 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:09.48 503  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:09.49 503  13/12/09 SASA West District Grp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

1:09.62 500  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:12.48 443  21/02/09 SASA West District Grp 1 Johnstone Edinburgh Un 1

1:12.48 443  08/03/09 West District Group 2 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

1:12.80 437  17/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

1:13.08 432  14/12/08 SASA West District Gp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

1:19.93 330  15/03/08 SASA West District Champs Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.02 743 C 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

1:02.65 686 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.97 745 F 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.02 674 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:00.48 763 F 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:01.44 728 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.66 756 F 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:02.18 702 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh  1

1:01.38 730 F 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:02.69 685 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:01.40 729 F 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Edinburgh Un 2

1:02.30 698 H 22/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester Edinburgh Un 2

1:02.21 701 F 24/09/16 Scottish National Teams Glasgow  1

1:00.23 773 F 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.50 762 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.39 767 F 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.67 720 H 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:00.76 753 F 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

1:04.94 616 H 24/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

1:01.25 735 C 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.86 713 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.38 730 F 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

1:03.60 656 H 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

1:02.80 682 F 25/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

1:03.00 675 H 25/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

1:00.72 754 F 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:01.81 715 H 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.18 669 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.18 669 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

1:04.41 632 H 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

1:01.58 723 C 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.19 669 H 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:03.13 671 F 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:04.01 644 H 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:06.64 570  21/04/12 FIRST Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

1:03.45 661 F 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:04.20 638 H 16/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.94 563  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Edinburgh Un 2

1:04.32 634  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Edinburgh Un 2

1:05.29 606 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 2

1:06.93 563 C 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.61 546 H 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:09.62 500  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:09.48 503  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:09.49 503  13/12/09 SASA West District Grp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

1:12.48 443  08/03/09 West District Group 2 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

1:12.48 443  21/02/09 SASA West District Grp 1 Johnstone Edinburgh Un 1

1:12.80 437  17/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

1:13.08 432  14/12/08 SASA West District Gp 7 Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 1

1:19.93 330  15/03/08 SASA West District Champs Cumbernauld Edinburgh Un 2
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